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August 13, 2003

ADDENDUM – 01

To The Request for Qualifications

Environmental Services Landfill and Disposal Site Remediation

IWM-03002

The California Integrated Waste Management Board (CIWMB) has received a request for a copy of the mailing list used for this RFQ.  Enclosed is a copy of the mailing list, which is current as of this date.  This list includes the original mailing list used for this RFQ, as well as those who have requested copies of this RFQ.

Sincerely,

{Original Signed By}

Jennifer Burnett

Business Management Analyst

Enclosure

	Last name
	First
	Company
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	E-mail

	Aghajanian
	Ara
	Zymax Envirotechology, Inc.
	71 Zaca Ln.
	San Luis Obispo
	CA
	93401
	ara@zymaxusa.com

	Allen
	Linda
	Filter Recycling Services
	180 W. Monte
	Rialto
	CA
	92376
	lallen9352@aol.com

	Alyanakian
	Gregory
	MARRS Services, Inc.
	101 State Place, Suite F
	Escondido
	CA
	92029
	greg@marrsservices.com

	Anderson
	Theresa
	United Pumping Service, Inc.
	14000 E. Valley Blvd.
	City of Industry
	CA
	91741
	theresa@unitedpumping.com

	Attiga
	Salem
	Environmental Mgmt. Services (EMS)
	3075 Citrus Circle, Suite 160
	Walnut Creek
	CA
	94598
	saa@enviro-mgmt.com

	Bailey
	Janet
	Lawrence & Associates
	2001 Market St.
	Redding
	CA
	96001
	janet@lwrnc.com

	Beale
	John
	Ecology Control Industries
	19500 Normandie Ave.
	Torrance
	CA
	90502
	jbeale@ecologycontrol.com

	Bellamy
	Kirsten
	Guinn Construction Company
	6533 Roasedale Highway
	Bakersfield
	CA
	93308
	bellamy@earthmover.com

	Blunt
	David
	The Denali Group
	2255 Morello Ave., Suite 170
	Pleasant Hill
	CA
	94523
	dblunt@ix.netcom.com

	Bonner
	Milton
	MLB EnviroHealth & Safety
	P.O. Box 6441
	Columbus
	GA
	31917
	support@mlbehs.com

	Brake
	Jim
	Locus Technologies
	2101 Arena Blvd., Suite 220
	Sacramento
	CA
	95746
	brakej@locustec.com

	Bricknell
	Kevin
	Tetra Tech EM, Inc.
	135 Main Street, Suite 1800
	San Francisco
	CA
	94105
	kevin.bricknell@ttemi.com

	Brusing
	Tom
	Brunsing Associates, Inc.
	5803 Skylane Blvd.
	Windsor
	CA
	95492
	carolynp@brunsing.com

	Buchko
	John
	Advanced Industrial Recycling
	35 W Main St., Ste B-203
	Ventura
	CA
	93001
	advrecycling@hotmail.com

	Burleson
	Nadia
	Burleson Consulting, Inc.
	1625 Creekside Dr, Suite 202
	Folsom
	CA
	95630
	nb@burlesonconsulting.com

	Cheng
	David
	ACCORD ENGINEERING, INC.
	2472 Chambers, Suite 250
	Tustin
	CA
	92780
	dcheng@accordeng.com

	Davis
	Scott
	Ford Consulting Company, Inc.
	639 E. Lockeford
	Lodi
	CA
	95240
	estimating@ford-construction.com

	Davis
	Zina
	EDAW, Inc.
	2022 J Street
	Sacramento
	CA
	95816
	davisz@edaw.com

	Derby
	Matt
	Cambria Environmental Tech, Inc.
	5900 Hollis St., Suite A
	Emeryville
	CA
	94608
	mderby@cambria-env.com

	Dillard
	Patty
	Dillard Environmental Services
	P.O. Box 579 (3120 Camino Diablo)
	Byron
	CA
	94514
	patriciad@dillardenvironmental.com

	Djingeuzian
	Peggy
	Ecology Construction
	22019 Vanowen, Ste. F
	Canoga Park
	CA
	91303
	lara@ecologyconstruction.com

	Eisert
	James
	L FR LEVINE FRICKE
	4080 Cavitt Stallman Road, Ste. 100
	Granite Bay
	CA
	95746
	James.Eisert@lfr.com

	Eke
	Norman
	Converse Consultants
	222 E. Huntington Drive
	Monrovia
	CA
	91016
	Neke@converseconsultants.com


	Last name
	First
	Company
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	E-mail

	Fox
	Linda
	North State Environmental
	2776 S. Lilac Ave.
	Bloomington
	CA
	92316
	garnse@aol.com

	Frick 
	Gregory
	A.J. Diani Construction Co., Inc.
	295 N. Blosser Rd.
	Santa Maria
	CA
	93456
	gregf@diani.com

	George
	Beth
	Converse Consultants
	185 E. Paularino, Ste. B
	Costa Mesa
	CA
	92626
	bgeorge@converseconsultants.com

	Gill
	Rachel
	Converse Consultants
	222 E. Huntington Drive
	Monrovia
	CA
	91016
	rgill@converseconsultants.com

	Glenn
	Jamal
	Environmental Dynamics, Inc.
	14531 S. Avalon Blvd.
	Gardens
	CA
	90248
	jglenn@environmentaldynamics.com

	Goggin
	Mary-Margaret
	Geomatrix Consultants
	2101 Webster St., 12th Fl.
	Oakland
	CA
	94612
	mmgoggin@geomatrix.com

	Griego
	Shannon
	ECDC/Waste By Rail, Inc.
	2240 Newport Blvd.
	Newport Beach
	CA
	92663
	shannon@wbrinc.com

	Guida
	Joe
	EQ-The Environmental Quality Company
	38126 N. Traquil Way, P.O. Box 2171
	Carefree
	AZ
	85377
	joe.guida@eqonline.com

	Harding
	Steve
	Wilder Construction Co.
	1525 E. Marine View Dr.
	Everett
	WA
	98201
	stevehar@wilderconstruction.com

	Hargrove
	James R.
	James R. Hargrove Consulting Services
	9647 Folsom Blvd. #227
	Sacramento
	CA
	95827
	hargrove@lanset.com

	Helman
	Stephanie
	Philip Transportation & Remediation
	3909 Park Rd., Suite D
	Benicia
	CA
	94510
	shelman@contactpsc.com

	Herrera
	David
	American Integrated Services, Inc.
	1502 E. Opp Street
	Wilmington
	CA
	90744
	dherrera@americanintegrated.com

	House
	J. Michael
	Sevenson Environmental Services, Inc.
	2749 Lockport Rd.
	Niagara Falls
	NY
	14305
	jmhouse@sevenson.com

	Killey
	John
	Sierra-Pacific Group
	1102 Windfield Way, Suite 1
	El Dorado Hills
	CA
	95762
	jkilley@sierra-pacificgroup.com

	Koski
	TJ
	URS Corporation
	5111 Shelter Road, Suite 1
	McClellan
	CA
	95652
	TJ_Koski@URSCorp.com

	Krigmont, QEP
	Dr. Henry V.
	Allied Environmental Technologies, Inc.
	15182 Bolsa Chica Rd., Ste. D
	Huntington Beach
	CA
	92649
	alentec@alentecinc.com

	Laney
	Patrick
	North State Environmental
	90 So. Spruce St., Ste. C3
	So. San Francisco
	CA
	94080
	p_laney@hotmail.com

	Lassotovitch
	Robert
	PARC Environmental
	2706 South Railroad Avenue
	Fresno
	CA
	93725
	robertlassotovitch@parc-ics.com

	Lawrence
	Peter
	Environmental Quality Management, Inc.
	3400 Business Drive, Suite 110
	Sacramento
	CA
	95820
	plawrence_eqm@msn.com

	Lester
	Timothy A.
	EEI
	5835 Avenida Encinas, Suite 118/119
	Carlsbad
	CA
	92008
	tlester@eeitiger.com

	McCormick
	Sean
	Macoy Resource Corporation
	3030 Ramada Drive
	Paso Robles
	CA
	93446
	macoy@tcsn.net

	McCready
	Ambrose
	SCS Engineers
	3050 Fite Circle, Suite 101
	Sacramento
	CA
	95827
	amccready@scsengineers.com


	Last name
	First
	Company
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	E-mail

	Nichols
	Cecelia
	Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc.
	4070 Nelson Ave, Ste. B
	Concord
	CA
	94520
	cnichols@errg.net

	Nu
	Steve
	Sun Environmental Services
	P.O. Box 6877
	Torrance
	CA
	90504
	sunenvi@netzero.com

	Padgett
	Deems
	TRC
	5052 Commercial Circle
	Concord
	CA
	94520
	dpadgett@trcsolutions.com

	Pina
	Bob
	United Pumping Service, Inc.
	14000 East Valley Blvd
	City of Industry
	CA
	91746
	bobpina@unitedpumping.com

	Phillips
	Paul
	Foss Environmental Services Company
	Pier D, Berth D47
	Long Beach
	CA
	90802
	pkphillips@fossenv.com

	Pousard
	Scott
	Miller Brooks Environmental, Inc.
	2425 West 14th St., D2
	Oakland
	CA
	94607
	spousard@millerbrooksenv.com

	Purdue
	Rich
	Innovative Technical Solutions Inc. (ITSI)
	2730 Shadelands Drive, Suite 100
	Walnut Creek
	CA
	94598
	rpurdue@itsi.com

	Rakhshani
	Sean
	Komex H2O Science, Inc.
	5455 Garden Grove Blvd., Second Fl.
	Westminster
	CA
	92683
	srakhshani@losangeles.komex.com

	Relph
	Jay R.
	M.C. Nottingham Co. of So. Cal
	1415 E. Ninth Street
	Pomona
	CA
	91766
	jayrelph@msn.com

	Reynolds
	Kent
	The Source Group, Inc.
	3451-C Vincent Road
	Pleasant Hill
	CA
	94523
	kreynolds@thesourcegroup.net

	Richter
	David
	Ninyo & Moore
	5710 Ruffin Road
	San Diego
	CA
	92123
	drichter@ninyoandmoore.com

	Roberts
	Earl
	RES Environmental, Inc.
	865 Via Lata
	Colton
	CA
	92324
	RES.INC@ATT.NET

	Rogan
	Ed
	Essentia Management Services
	5000 E. Spring St., Suite 720
	Long Beach
	CA
	90815
	ed_rogan@essentia-llc.com

	Rohweder
	Mark
	Bitterroot Restoration
	55 Sierra College Blvd.
	Lincoln
	CA
	95648
	markr@bitterrootrestoration.com

	Rosica
	Bill
	Diamond Resources, Inc.
	P.O. Box 9009
	Bakersfield
	CA
	93389
	Brosica@diamondresources.net

	Rovira
	Linda
	Consolidated Waste Industries, Inc.
	10680 Silicon Ave.
	Montclair
	CA
	91763
	linda@consolidatedwaste.com

	Sanchez
	Al
	Environmental Engineering and Contracting
	501 Park Center Dr.
	Santa Ana
	CA
	92705
	sal@eecworld.com

	Sandoval
	Beverly
	Delta Oilfield Services, Inc.
	1201 E. Kentucky Ave.
	Woodland
	CA
	95776
	DeltaoFld@aol.com

	Sevilla
	Al
	Aliston Engineering Group
	2737 N. Main St., Suite 100
	Walnut Creek
	CA
	94568
	asevilla@alisto.com

	Smith
	Paul
	Westin Solutions, Inc.
	70 Northeast Loop 410, Ste.600
	San Antonio
	TX
	78216
	paul.smith@westinsolutions.com

	Stolin
	Boris
	Environmental Audit, Inc.
	1000-A Ortega Way
	Placentia
	CA
	92870-7162
	bstolin@environmentalauditinc.com

	Strait
	JoEllen
	SECOR International, Inc.
	3475 W. Shaw, Suite 104
	Fresno
	CA
	93711
	jstrait@secor.com

	Sullivan
	Patrick S.
	SCS Engineers
	3050 Fite Circle, Suite 101
	Sacramento
	CA
	95827
	psullivan@scsengineers.com

	Sutton, P.E.
	Matthew C.
	The Source Group, Inc.
	3451-C Vincent Road
	Pleasant Hill
	CA
	94523
	msutton@thesourcegroup.net

	Tackenberg
	Pieter
	Blackhawk GeoServices
	301 Commercial Rd., Suite B
	Golden
	CA
	80401
	ptackenberg@blackhawkgeo.com

	Last name
	First
	Company
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	E-mail

	Thaw
	Heidi
	Locus Technologies
	1333 N. California Blvd., Suite 350
	Walnut Creek
	CA
	94596
	thawh@locustec.com

	Thut
	Lisa
	Espana Geotechnical Consulting
	502 Giuseppe Court, Suite 11
	Roseville
	CA
	95678
	lthut@EspanaGeotechnical.com

	Tienken
	Gene
	Envirocon
	10400 North Burgard Way
	Portland
	OR
	97203
	gtienken@envirocon.com

	Timmerman
	Pete
	Pacific States Environmental Contractors
	11555 Dublin Blvd.
	Dublin
	CA
	945689
	ptimmerman@pacificstates.net

	Trindle
	Rhonda
	R L T Enterprises
	9845 Oakwood St.
	Hesperia
	CA
	92345
	nuttylabman@aol.com

	Tugadi
	Jamie
	IMS
	945 Hornblend Street Suite G
	San Diego
	CA
	92109
	fedra@imsinfo.com

	Vine
	Ben
	Environmental Field Services, Inc.
	874 Ash St.
	Green Bay
	WI
	54313
	bvine@environmentalfieldservices.com

	Voelcker
	Renate
	Wolf Environmental Lining Systems
	13870 Running Gold Road
	Sutter Creek
	CA
	95685
	wolfels@thegrid.net

	Watchell
	Tyrel
	Bennett Environmental Inc.
	1540 Cornwall Road, Suite 208
	Oakville, Ontario
	CAN
	L6J7W5
	twatchell@bennettenv.com

	Winter
	Jeannine
	Sukut Construction
	P.O. Box 1261
	Tracy
	CA
	95378
	jwinter@sukut.com

	Yacyshyn
	Michael
	Golder Associates, Inc.
	1009 Enterprise Way, Suite 350
	Roseville
	CA
	95678
	myacyshyn@golder.com


California Environmental Protection Agency

Printed on Recycled Paper

The energy challenge facing California is real. Every Californian needs to take immediate action to reduce energy consumption. For a list of simple ways you can reduce demand and cut your energy costs, see our Web site at http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/.
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